
3.28

2.72

3.17

4.70

2.95

2.98

 NAO

 OAA

 NAD

 NAF

 NAC

 NAE

 CAN OAB

 CAL  CAM

 CAK

 NAI

 CAJ

 CAH

 CAG

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

NI  

 CE  NZ 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 189(A)

Tyr 181(A)
Trp 212(A)

His 280(A)

Cqk 407(A)

His 192(A)

Lys 245(A)

Glu 194(A)

 NI 406(A)

Lys 210(A)


